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Un- aHdltod flnaneial nsults lor &o quarter and nine months ended on 31d Doeomber, 2021

(Rs. In lags empt EPS)

ltPT Industries I.ta.
Read. Office: Gat No. 320, Mouje Agar.

Partleulan il ondedon

iai=nlanwi$n$1ins, aiken :u:s'
Qu8rlor Nine months

Total Income from opemtlons(Net)

Profit/(Loss) Before Exceptional Item

Net Profs(Loss) for the period before taxi

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after taxi

Total Comprehensive Income

for the period comprising profit for
the period(after tax) and other

comprehensive income(after tax)

Equity Share Capital

(face Value of Rs. 5/- each)
Other Equity

Earnings Per Share of Rs. 5/- each:

Basic

Diluted

(0.67) 6.32

(0.67) 6.32

3,146.45

275.79

(42.16)

(22.71 )

3,145.M

208.47

208.47

157.01

2,992.72

218.34

218.M

181.58

8,553.n

560.91

242.96

187.46

7,007.70 1 l0,215.81

8.59 1 247.75

8.59 1 247.75

23.78 1 214.98

(22.10) 157.62 178.89 189.29 15.71 217.43

170.W 170.00 170.00 170.00 170.00 170.00

2,9 2.95

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual finanda insults filed with the Stock

Exchange under Regulation 33 of the DEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The full fortitat of the quarterly/ annual financial insults are available on the Stock Exchange websites and
Company's website.(www.kpt.co.in )

4.62

4.62

5.M

5.34 5.51

0.70

0.70

By Order of the Board of Directors

KPT Industries LImIted

Dilip Kulkaml
Managing Director
DIN No.00184727

Place : Shirol
Date i 08th February, 2022


